
YEAR 10 AND YEAR 11 MOCK EXAMINATIONS –  TIMETABLE 2024 

       
     DATE 

 
Start  

 
Subject 

 
DURATION 

 
VENUE 

Sports Hall/Lle dysgu unless specified 

FRIDAY 
15/03/2024 

09:00am 
 

 
 

11:20am 

Business Y11 
French Y11 

Product Design Y11 
 

PE Y11 
Music Y11 

Health & Social Care Y10 & Y11 
Computer Science Y11 

2:00 
1:30 
1:30 

 
1:00 
1:20 
1:30 

 
 
 
 
Drama Studio 

MONDAY 
18/03/2024 

09:00am 
 

 
11:20am 

Maths 1 Yr 10 Sets X1&Y1 
Maths1 Yr 11 Sets 3-8 

 
Biology Yr 11 (double) 
Biology Yr 11 (triple) 

1:45 
 
 

1:00 
1:15 

 

TUESDAY 
19/03/2024 

 
 
 
 

09:00am 
 

11:20am 
 

1:50pm 

English Lang 2 Year 11 
 

Geography 1 Yr 11 
 

History 1 Yr 10   
History 3 11  

2:00 
     

1:00 
 

1:00 
1:15 

 

WEDNESDAY 
20/03/2024 

 
 
 
 

09:00am 
 

11:20am 

Welsh Yr 11 
 

Chemistry Yr 11 (double) 
Chemistry Yr 11 (triple) 

1:30 
 

1:00 
1:15 

 

THURSDAY 
21/03/2024 

 

09:00am 
 

 
11:20am 

 

Maths 2 Yr 10 Sets 1&2 
Maths 2 Yr 11 Sets 3-8 

 
RS Yr 10&11 

 

1:45 
 
 

1:30 
 

 



1:50pm Catering 1:00 

FRIDAY 
22/03/2024 

09:00am 
 
 

11:20am 

English Lit Unit 2 

Year 11 

 

Physics Yr 11 Double  
triple  

 
 
 

1:15 
1:45 

 

 

 
 

YEAR 10 AND YEAR 11 MOCK EXAMINATIONS – TIMETABLE 2024 

       
     DATE 

 
Start  

 
Subject 

 
DURATION 

 
VENUE 

Sports Hall, Oriel or Lle dysgu unless 
specified 

TUESDAY 
09/04/2024 

 
 
 
 

09:00am 
 

 
11:20am 

 
1:50pm 

English Literature Y10 Walk through         
1 hour 

 
English Literature Y10 Paper 

 
Drama Y11 

1:00 
     

 
2:00 

 
1:00 

 

WEDNESDAY 
10/04/2024 

 
 
 
 

09:00am 
 

 
11:20am 

Chemistry Y10 (Double) 
Chemistry Y10 (Triple) 

 
Physics Y10 (Double) 
Physics Y10 (Triple) 

1:15 
1:45 

 
1:15 
1:15 

 

THURSDAY 
11/04/23 

 

09:00am 
 

 
11:20am 

Biology Y10 (Double) 
Biology Y10 (Triple) 

 
History 2 Y10  

History  Y11 Resits 

1:15 
1:15 

 
1:00 
1:00 

 



 

 

 
 

GCSE French Orals 8th April 

GCSE Art Exams WB 8th April – see Art teachers for your days 

GCSE WELSH SPEAKING EXAMINATIONS 

UNIT 1 YEAR 10 & YEAR 11 TUESAY 16TH APRIL – FRIDAY 18TH APRIL 2024 

UNIT 2 YEAR 11 MONDAY 22ND APRIL – THURSDAY 24TH APRIL 2024 


